
Hotel Address Website Local Number
Comfort Suites 3005 Millbranch www.choicehotels.com (901) 312-7000
Comfort Inn & Suites 4225 American Way www.comfortinn.com (901) 396-8005
Comfort Suites 2575 Thousand Oaks www.choicehotels.com (901) 365-2575
Courtyard by Marriott 1780 Nonconnah www.marriott.com (901) 396-3600
Courtyard Memphis East Park Ave 6015 Park Ave www.courtyard.com (901) 761-0330
Crowne Plaza Memphis East 2625 Thousand Oaks www.crowneplaza.com (901) 362-6200
DoubleTree 185 Union www.doubletree.com (901) 528-1800
DoubleTree 5069 Sanderlin www.doubletree.com (901) 767-6666
Embassy Suites 1022 South Shady Grove www.embassysuites.com (901) 684-1777
Fairfield Inn 4760 Showcase Blvd. www.marriott.com (901) 795-1900
Fairfield Inn 7044 Hacks Cross www.marriott.com (662) 892-4469
Fairfield Inn & Suites Southaven 7149 Sleepy Hollow Dr. www.marriott.com (662) 349-6640
Four Points by Sheraton East 5877 Poplar www.fourpoints.com (901) 767-6300
Four Points by Sheraton Southwind 4090 Stansell Court www.fourpoints.com (901) 309-3020
Gold Strike Casino Resort 1010 Casino Center Drive www.goldstrike.com (662) 357-1188
Guest House at Graceland 3600 Elvis Presley www.guesthousegraceland.com (901) 344-3128
Hampton Inn & Suites 962 South Shady Grove www.hamptoninn.com (901) 762-0056
Hampton Inn 3579 Hacks Cross www.hamptoninn3.hilton.com (901) 754-8454
Hilton Garden Inn 6671 Towne Center Loop www.hgi.com (662) 349-0277
Holiday Inn Express 4068 Stansell Court www.holidayinn.com (901) 309-6474
Holiday Inn Memphis Airport 2240 Democrat www.holidayinn.com (901) 332-1130
Holiday Inn Select 160 Union Avenue www.holidayinn.com (901) 525-5491
Holiday Inn Univ. of Memphis 330 Deloach Street www.holidayinn.com (901) 678-8200
Homewood Suites by Hilton 5811 Poplar www.homewoodsuites3.hilton.com (901) 763-0500
Homewood Suites/Germantown 7855 Wolf River www.homewoodsuites.com (901) 751-2500
Home 2 Suites - Southaven 6750 Southcrest Pkwy www.home2suites3.hilton.com (662) 349-8804
Hyatt Place Memphis 1220 Primacy Parkway www.memphisprimacyparkway.place.hyatt.com (901) 680-9700
Knights Inn 2949 Airways Blvd. www.wyndhamhotels.com (901) 345-8554
LaQuinta Inn & Suites 310 Union www.laquintamemphisdowntown.com (901) 791-9200
LaQuinta Inn & Suites 2979 Millbranch www.laquintamemphisairport.com (901) 791-9200
Magnuson Grand Hotel 1471 E. Brooks Rd. www.magnuson hotels.com (901) 332-3500
Memphis Marriott East 5795 Poplar Ave. www.marriott.com (901) 682-0080
Memphis Hilton 939 Ridge Lake http://www3.hilton.com/en/hotels/tennessee/hilton-memphis-MEMPHHF/index.html (901) 684-6664
Quality Inn 3105 Millbranch www.choicehotels.com (901) 312-7000
Residence Inn 9314 Poplar Pike www.marriott.com (901) 752-0900
Residence Inn Southaven 7165 Sleepy Hollow Dr. www.residenceinnsouthaven.com (662) 996-1500
Staybridge Suites 1070 Ridge Lake Blvd. www.staybridge.com (901) 682-1722
Whispering Woods 7300 Hacks Cross Rd. www.wwconferencecenter.com (662) 895-2941
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